
Resultat avslutning Umeå Skf 2014-12-16

Sitt 1-5 Res 6 Res 7 Res 8 Res 9 Res 10 Res

1 Nicolle Nygren 200 51,8 251,8 10,0 261,8 10,5 272,3 10,7 283,0 10,5 293,5 10,5 304,0

2 Eddie Brännström 199 52,7 251,7 10,1 261,8 10,7 272,5 10,2 282,7 10,4 293,1 10,4 303,5

3 Carl Bergling 198 52,5 250,5 10,7 261,2 10,9 272,1 9,8 281,9 10,4 292,3 10,1 302,4

4 Emilia Nordin 198 51,0 249,0 9,8 258,8 10,8 269,6 10,7 280,3 10,8 291,1 10,6 301,7

5 Thea Lindahl 195 51,7 246,7 10,6 257,3 9,9 267,2 10,5 277,7 9,7 287,4 10,5 297,9

6 Markus-Pekka Dreyer 193 50,9 243,9 10,6 254,5 10,5 265,0 9,6 274,6 9,9 284,5 10,1 294,6

7 Joakim Lundgren 192 51,0 243,0 10,2 253,2 10,3 263,5 9,8 273,3 9,3 282,6 10,5 293,1

8 Sebastian Alvarado 190 48,7 238,7 10,0 248,7 9,9 258,6 8,8 267,4 9,3 276,7 10,3 287,0

9 Helena Dreyer 185 49,5 234,5 10,0 244,5 10,2 254,7 10,0 264,7 9,9 274,6 10,7 285,3

10 Patrik Johansson 184 47,0 231,0 8,7 239,7 9,1 248,8 10,5 259,3 7,9 267,2 8,8 276,0

11 Jan-Olov Jonsson 175 49,9 224,9 10,3 235,2 8,8 244,0 8,8 252,8 10,2 263,0 10,5 273,5

12 Linea Nilsson 175 46,2 221,2 9,4 230,6 9,1 239,7 9,5 249,2 10,5 259,7 9,8 269,5

Stå 1-5 Res 6 Res 7 Res 8 Res 9 Res 10 Res

1 Erika Bergqvist 184 49,6 233,6 8,9 242,5 9,6 252,1 10,4 262,5 9,5 272,0 10,6 282,6

2 Hanna Lundin 183 46,3 229,3 8,4 237,7 10,4 248,1 10,6 258,7 9,2 267,9 10,2 278,1

3 Fredrik Ögren 176 44,9 220,9 10,1 231,0 10,1 241,1 8,2 249,3 9,3 258,6 9,4 268,0

4 Wilma Lindahl 173 44,4 217,4 10,4 227,8 9,6 237,4 8,4 245,8 9,8 255,6 9,9 265,5

Klass L9

1 Linea Nilsson 175

Klass L11

1 Eddie Brännström 199

2 Thea Lindahl 195

Klass L13

1 Nicolle Nygren 200

2 Emilia Nordin 198 17

3 Carl Bergling 198 16

4 Sebastian Alvarado 190

5 Helena Dreyer 185

6 Patrik Johansson 184

Klass LÖ

1 Markus-Pekka Dreyer 193

2 Joakim Lundgren 192

3 Jan-Olov Jonsson 175

Klass Stå

1 Erika Bergqvist 184

2 Hanna Lundin 183

3 Fredrik Ögren 176

4 Wilma Lindahl 173


